
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Building Hope. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Print & Ship Center 

Rainbow Village Academy Exploration Stations (5 available) 

 Business Station 

 Finance Station 

 Creative Arts Station  

 Café Station 

 Audio/Video Station 

Success Coach Offices (6 available) 

Village Essentials Center 

Rainbow Village Academy Microgrant Awards (5 available) 

Intake Desk 

Outside 

 Trees 

  Brick Pathway (bricks with names on them) 

 

 

$30,000 

 

$45,000 

$45,000 

$45,000 TAKEN 

$45,000 TAKEN 

$45,000 

$30,000 

$60,000 

$9,000 

$3,000 

 

$900 

$300 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Homes. 

Campaign Naming Opportunities Total 3-Year Investment 

Apartments (36 available) $300,000 

Apartment Kitchens (36 available) $60,000 

Life Skills Training Classroom (2 available) $30,000 

Community Teaching Kitchen $75,000 

Computer Lab $60,000 

Mental Health & Wellness Room $30,000 

Welcome Desk $9,000 

Phase II Hallways (3 available) $15,000 

Staff Lounge $30,000 

Steps to Healing Stairwells (12 available) $15,000 

Stair Risers (many available) $3,000 

Electronic Vehicle Stations (3 available) $30,000 

Dining Hall $60,000 

Rainbow Village Academy Hallway $15,000 
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