



Building Hope.

Campaign Naming Opportunities	Total 3-Year Investment
Apartments (36 available)	\$300,000
Apartment Kitchens (36 available)	\$60,000
Life Skills Training Classroom (2 available)	\$30,000
Community Teaching Kitchen	\$75,000
Computer Lab	\$60,000
Mental Health & Wellness Room	\$30,000
Welcome Desk	\$9,000
Phase II Hallways (3 available)	\$15,000
Staff Lounge	\$30,000
Steps to Healing Stairwells (12 available)	\$15,000
Stair Risers (many available)	\$3,000
Electronic Vehicle Stations (3 available)	\$30,000
Dining Hall	\$60,000
Rainbow Village Academy Hallway	\$15,000
Print & Ship Center	\$30,000
Rainbow Village Academy Exploration Stations (5 availa	able)
Business Station	\$45,000
o Finance Station	\$45,000
Creative Arts Station	\$45,000 -TAKEN
o Café Station	\$45,000 TAKEN
Audio/Video Station	\$45,000
Success Coach Offices (6 available)	\$30,000
Village Essentials Center	\$60,000
Rainbow Village Academy Microgrant Awards (5 availab	ole) \$9,000
Intake Desk	\$3,000
Outside	
o Trees	\$900
 Brick Pathway (bricks with names on them) 	\$300